11/15 Results Lawrence

iD

2D

3D

Brecheisen
Kay
Jamison
Hurst
Brooks
Rogers
Rogers
Kraft

Mitchell
Rogers
Conley
Lynch
Conley
DePriest
McDougal
Anderson
Leonhard

Moon
Smith
Lorensen
Anderson
Walthers
Jamison
Newhouse
Cooper
Anderson
Gerargy
McKay
Brecheisen
Nemith
Farr
Spade
Pederson
McGraw
Pfeiler
Dixon
Boylan
Peplow
McGraw
Stouffer
Mallon
Malone
Hebenstreit
Pederson

Dianna
Linda
Lexia
Sammie
Bandy
Dean
Dean
Cheri

Kay
Gladys
Kori
Linda
Kori
Dani
Blaine
Jeanne
Shelby

Baylie
Angel
Heather
Jeanne
Corrie
Lauren
Katie
Kathy
Bailey
Jill
Matt
Dianna
Linda
Kellie
Cheryl
Jodi
Angela
Shery
Jenny
Paige
Amanda
Angela
Doug
Ashley
Jen
Kevin
Jodi

KSO1
KSO01
KSO1
KSO01
KS11
KSO01
KSO1
KS00

KSO1
KSO1
KSO1
KSO1
KSO1

KSo1
KS00
KSO1

KS01
KSO1
KS01
KS00

KSO01

KSO1
KS00
KSO1
KS01
KSO01
KS01
KS03
KS03
KSO01
KSO1
KSO1
KSO1
KSO01
KSO1
KSO1
KSO1
KSO01
KS03
KS11
KSo1

Royal Ditto Dash
Rummie
Beamer

Archie

Find That Pie
Glory

Wonder
Paddles

Scooter
Buster
Custer
Buzzy
Pep
Swayze
Dude
Jolo
Biddy

Dozer

Reality
Peaches

Molly

Bart

Storm

Taylor

Cheap Talkin Wine
Bucky

Bixby

Ziggy

Alibi Request
Beau

Rebel

HSR Someday Soon R
Lady

Maggie

Gypsy
Girlfriend
Avery

Streaker
Shotgun

Blue

Two Jays Kaiser
Buddy

Slim

Honey

15.472
15.716
15.758
15.774
15.799
15.860
15.936
15.942

15.972
15.988
16.129
16.211
16.220
16.256
16.287
16.387
16.413

16.516
16.601
16.655
16.672
16.672
16.673

16.71
16.768
16.794
16.799
16.811
16.829
16.915
16.939
16.957
16.958
17.000
17.003
17.024
17.052
17.122
17.123
17.127
17.131
17.203
17.356
17.372
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$143.00
$107.00
$ 72.00
$ 36.00

$123.00
S 92.00
$ 61.00
$ 31.00

$ 82.00
$ 62.00
$ 41.00
$ 20.00



4D

NT

SENIORS
iD

2D

3D

NT

YOUTH
iD

Spade
Stotler
Lorensen

Mallon
Zaremba
Pfeiler
Wright
Pederson
Mullinax
Ross
Lindsay
Louk
Neuman
Rogers
Barrett
Bradley
Jamison
Pio
Peplow
Wilson

Brecheisen
Kay

Rogers
Kraft
Mitchell
Rogers
Rogers
Brecheisen
Rogers
Wilson
Spade
Wright
Louk
Lindsay
Stotler
Slayton

Barrett
Hurst
Zaremba
Brooks
McDougal

Connie
Cathy
Heather

Ashley
Darby
Sheryl
Connie
Brandi
Lisa
Adalie
Cindy
Tessa
Brandi
Dean
Michelle
Victoria
Lauren
Kelsi
Debbie
Randy

Dianna
Linda
Dean
Cheri
Kay
Gladys
Dean
Dianna
Gladys
Randy
Connie
Connie
Terri
Cindy
Cathy
Diane

Michelle
Sammy
Regan
Bandy
Blaine

KS03
KS03
KS01

KS01
KSO01
KS01
KS03
KSO01

KS01
KS03
KS11
KSO01
KS01
KSO01
KS01
KSO01
KS11
KSO01
KS01

KSO01
KSO1
KSO01
KS00
KSO1
KSo1
KSO1
KS01
KSO1
KSO1
KS03
KS03

KS03
KS03
KSO1

KSO1
KSO1
KSO1
KS11
KSO1

Two Eyed Poco Amig  17.407
Flying Blackhawk 17.416
Raine 17.456
Two Jets Smokin 17.540
Bishop 17.594
Quinn 17.686
Stinky 18.042
Hopper 18.210
Bo Ringo 18.683
Jingo 19.278
Cowgirl 21.192
Still
Dynamite
Cookie
Celera
Ima Fancy Burgal
Thumper
Hazard Yet Forward
Rachel
CDR Smooth Sally
Royal Ditto Dash 15.472
Rummie 15.716
Glory 15.853
Paddles 15.942
Scooter 15.972
Buster 16.165
Wonder 16.819
Alibi Request 16.829
Cookie 16.997
CDR Jessica Boon 17.444
Two Eyed Poco Amig  17.543
Stinky 18.042
19.626
Cowgirl 21.192
Flying Blackhawk 17.806
Annie 17.187
Celera 15.534
Archie 15.774
Indian 15.925
Find That Pie 16.024
Dude 16.287
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28
29
30

$ 62.00
$ 46.00
$ 31.00
$ 15.00
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$58.00
$38.00

$35.00

$23.00

$23.00
$15.00

P O NE PO DNEPEP OOV DR WNRE

$69.00
$41.00
$28.00



Leonhard  Shelby KSO1 Biddy 16.413
Jamison Lauren KSO1  Storm 16.498
Moon Baylie KSO1 Dozer 16.516
2D Newhouse Kaite Taylor 16.564
Wiseman Paige KS11  Harlie 16.596
Jamison Lauren KSO1  Thumper 16.602
Jamison Lexia KSO1  Beamer 16.644
Cutshaw Kara KS11  Willie 16.736
Cummings Hannah Bug 17.097
Boylan Paige KSO1  Avery 17.159
Farr Kellie KSO3  Rebel 17.272
3D Kiely Samanth  KSO1  Texas Cowboy 17.760
Taylor Blaze Miss Tex 18.038
Cutshaw Kylie KS11 Mac 18.745
Zabokrtsky Jessica KSO3  Diamond N Kjo Be  18.846
NT Leonhard  Shelby KSO1  Whoee 16.205
Ross Adalie KSO1 lJingo 19.055
DePriest Dani Swayze 16.624
PEE WEE
Trevor McGraw 39.506
Haley Mullinax 51.468
Rachel Pio 60.215
Lindy Minor 24.369(NT)
YOUTH POLES
iD Jamison Lexia KSO1 Beamer 22.908
2D McDougal Blaine KSO1  Socks 25.800
Taylor Blaze Miss Tex 28.912
Ross Adalie KSO1 lJingo 29.294
Boylan Paige KS01 Avery 30.596
Newhouse Katie Taylor 31.102
Kiely Samantha KSO1 Texas Cowbo 33.962
DePriest Dani Swayze 37.716
Ford Haley Roney 40.455
OPEN POLES
iD Stouffer Doug KS01 Blue 22.724
Rogers Dean KS01 Glory 23.031
Mallon Ashley KSO1  Two Jets Smokin 23.347
Mallon Ashley KS01 Two Jays Kaiser  23.639
Jamison Lexia KSO1 Beamer 23.672
2D Rogers Dean KSO1  Wonder 24.042
Kiely Samantha KS01 Texas Cowboy 24.123
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$42.00
$25.00
$16.00

$28.00
$17.00
$10.00
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$38.00

$16.00
$10.00

$30.00
$20.00

$20.00
$14.00



NT

Newhouse
McDougal
Stotler
Lorensen
Mullinax
DePriest
Bradley

Hurst
Farr

Katie
Blaine
Cathy
Heather
Lisa
Dani
Victoria

Sammy
Kellie

KS01
KS03
KS01

KS01

KS01

Taylor

Socks

Flying Blackhaw
Peaches

Bo Ringo
Sawyze

Ima Fancy Barga

Buster
Rebel

24.497
25.013
26.003

28.83
30.065
30.423
36.906
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